Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:
English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document
Seaman's book
International passport

National passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

(Application Form)

Certified for:

First class engineer

Main info

Kyrylo Gnilichenko

Chief Engineer

Negotiable

+380965866004
+48732555689

kyrylo.gnilichenko@ukr.net

kyrylo gnilichenko
Good

11.01.2030

Desired Vessel Type:

Birthday / Place of birth:

Citizenship:

Country of residence /

City:

Home address:

Closest airport:

Schengen visa valid up:

Passports / Smbk

Offshore fleet

Onshore jobs

19.06.1972 Odessa

Ukraine

Poland/Poznan

Jeszke 8/18 62-080

POZ

No. Date of issue Country of issue
AC 008424 22.05.2023 Port Odesa
FG 776776 15.05.2023 5112 ODS UKR
KE 277257 22.05.1996 Ukraine

Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue
First class engineer
15287/2024 03.04.2024 Ukraine
03.04.2024

Valid up

22.05.2028

15.05.2033

22.05.2027

Valid up

01.04.2029


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/150097/

Designated Security
Duties

Alfa-Laval Certificate

Certificate MARINEFLOC

Dynamic Positioning
Maintenance

LMF Maintenance
Compressor

Wartsila W26 Cerificate

High Voiltage Electrical
Equipment

Winch Operator AHT

English language Test "
Marlins"

H2S

Advanced Fire Fighting

Basic Safety Training

Security Awareness
Training

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Medical First Aid

Basic Traning for Liquefied

gas tanker cargo
operations

Advanced traning for

08686

07589

3893

3676023

056743

00342942

24032606

08/001/2019

F2D795F531EDA2E9

49/003/2020

304257

301225

303163

303164

304256

179218

26.07.2016

23.11.2014

15.03.2013

14.12.2012

27.08.2015

28.09.2012

26.03.2024

20.02.2019

26.03.2018

28.02.2020

20.04.2021

16.04.2021

19.04.2021

19.04.2021

20.04.2021

04.08.2020

Odessa Seafarers
Training Centre

Alfa Laval Products
and Applications
School

Training Centre
Varekil

Dynamic Positioning
K-Pos Maintenance
Course Kongsberg

LMF Training Centre
Leobersdorf

Wartsila Italia SpA
Trieste

Odessa Seafarers
Training Centre

Ukraine Lerus

Ukraine/Intership LTD

Odessa Seafarers
Training Center Lerus

Maritime Traning
Center Whale

Odesa International
Maritime Traning
Center

Odesa International
Maritime Traning
Center

Odesa International
Maritime Traning
Center

Odesa Maritime

Traning Center
Whale

Black sea traning
centre

Black sea traning

26.07.2021

23.11.2021

15.11.2021

31.12.2030

27.08.2021

28.09.2021

25.03.2029

01.11.2030

26.03.2029

27.02.2022

20.04.2026

16.04.2026

19.04.2026

19.04.2026

20.04.2026

04.08.2025



liquefied gas tanker cargo 179220 04.08.2020
operations
Engine Room Resource
g 304255 20.04.2021
Management
Leadership 25021004 10.02.2025
BOSIET CA-EBS-HUET 91035750291025168370 29.10.2025
Drug Alco Test 1077 23.07.2025
Medical Examination MI-105M 09.07.2025
Report
Norway Endorsement 276206
. . Magda / Marshall Accommodation Cummins/
Chief Engineer
Island vessel /2958 2284
. . Magda / Marshall Accommodation Cummins/
Chief Engineer
Island vessel /2958 2284
. . Magda / Marshall Accommodation Cummins/
Chief Engineer
Island vessel /2958 2284
. . Magda / Marshall Accommodation Cummins/
Chief Engineer
Island vessel /2958 2284
. . Magda / Marshall Accommodation Cummins/
Chief Engineer
Island vessel /2958 2284
. . Magda / Marshall Accommodation Cummins/
Chief Engineer
Island vessel /2958 2284
. . Magda / Marshall Accommodation Cummins/
Chief Engineer
Island vessel /2958 2284
. . Magda / Marshall Accommodation Cummins/
Chief Engineer
Island vessel /2958 2284

centre

Odesa Maritime
Traning Center
Whale

Odesa Maritime
Traning

Poland VULCAN
Training Center

Moldova

Poland

23.09.2021

29.07.2025 -

05.10.2025

03.03.2025 -

22.05.2025

28.10.2024 -

28.12.2024

26.06.2024 -

28.08.2024

28.02.2024 -

25.04.2024

26.10.2023 -

28.12.2023

19.06.2023 -

25.08.2023

25.01.2023 -

03.04.2023

04.08.2025

20.04.2026

09.02.2030

28.10.2029

23.12.2025

08.07.2026

29.04.2026

ABC maritime /
Switzerland

ABC maritime /
Switzerland

ABC maritime /
Switzerland

ABC maritime /
Switzerland

ABC maritime /
Switzerland

ABC maritime /
Switzerland

ABC maritime /
Switzerland

ABC maritime /
Switzerland



Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Magda / Marshall
Island

Magda / Marshall
Island

Veritas Viking /
Norway

MCS Allianz
Enterprise / UK

Allianz Force / Palau

Aquila Explorer/
Panama

BGP Explorer/
Panama

Executive Stride /
Malaysia

Sabando Tide /
Vanuatu

NORTHERN
EXPLORER /
Panama

Polarcus Naila /
Bahamas

Polarcus Naila /
Bahamas

Barbaros Hayreddin
Pasha / Turkish

Barbaros Hayreddin
Pasha / Turkish

Barbaros Hayreddin
Pasha / Turkish

Barbaros Hayreddin
Pasha / Turkish

Barbaros Hayreddin
Pasha / Turkish

Accommodation
vessel /2958

Accommodation
vessel /2958

Research
vessel /5200

Multicat tug /
500

AHTS DP1/
1330

Research
vessel /3057

Survey vessel /
2620

MPSV DP2/
3383

AHT /2538

Seismic vessel /
1000

Seismic vessel /
3800

Seismic vessel /
3800

Seismic vessel /
2250

Seismic vessel /
2250

Seismic vessel /
2250

Seismic vessel /
2250

Seismic vessel /
2250

Cummins/
2284

Cummins/
2284

MAK/ 8640

Caterpillar /
2124

Niigata /3729

MAK /5090

Niigata / 2646

Yanmar /4720

MAN/B&W /
5838

Cummins/
11353

Wartsila /
12400

Wartsila /
12400

Wartsila /
11400

Wartsila /
11400

Wartsila /
11400

Wartsila /
11400

Wartsila /
11400

21.09.2022 - ABC maritime /
23.11.2022 Switzerland
21.042022- | ABC maritime /
14.07.2022 Switzerland
18.08.2021 - Sh,E'd,eSV'/:‘S/
14.11.2021 'PPINg
Norway
27122020- | Allianz Meddle
29.01.2021 Est/UAE
23.08.2020- | Allianz Meddle
20.10.2020 Est/UAE
19.09.2019 - SeaBird /
11.11.2019 Norway
01.05.2019 - CNPC BGP /
23.07.2019 China
10.08.2018 - Executive
Offshore PTE
19.11.2018 .
LTD / Malaysia
03.05.2018 - Tide Water
14.07.2018 Marine / UK
29.08.2017 - SeaBird /
10.10.2017 Norway
31.08.2016 - Polarcus /
10.10.2016 Norwey
10.06.2016 - Polarcus /
20.07.2016 Norwey
05.082015- Tt‘r”:"sr:n/
16.09.2015 efroleu
Turkey
13.05.2015 - o Tt”r:"Sh /
24.06.2015 etroleum
Turkey
18.02.2015 - o :”r:"Sh /
01.04.2015 etroleum
Turkey
19.11.2014 - PTt“r:"Sh /
07.01.2015 etroleum
Turkey
26.08.2014 - o Tt”r:"Sh /
08.10.2014 etroleum
Turkey

Turkish



Chief Engineer Barbaros Hayreddin | Seismic vessel / Wartsila / 20.04.2014 - Petroleum/

Pasha / Turkish 2250 11400 15.07.2014 Turkey
Chief Enaineer Barbaros Hayreddin Seismic vessel / Wartsila / 05.02.2014 - P 'I;ur:qsh /
et Engince Pasha / Turkish 2250 11400 10.03.2014 etroleum
Turkey
Chief Enai Barbaros Hayreddin Seismic vessel / Wartsila / 01.12.2013 - P T;ur:«sh /
iet Engineer Pasha / Turkish 2250 11400 20.01.2014 efroleum
Turkey
Chief Enaineer Barbaros Hayreddin Seismic vessel / Wartsila / 09.10.2013 - P 'I;ur:(lsh /
et Enginee Pasha / Turkish 2250 11400 13.11.2013 etroleum
Turkey
Sex: male Height: 175 Overall size: 56+
Eyes color: blue Weight: 90 Shoe size: 43
Maritime education: = O0°Ssa National Maritime Additional skills:

Academy

Speciality: = Marine engineering Knowledge of other

languages:
Next of kin: | Wife Kin phone: | +380677006310
Kin name, Surname: | Polina Gnilichenko Kin address: 35 Marselskaya str. Section

3 ;app 424

| am results-oriented, highly motivated, and professional. I fully respect and comply with the Company’s Policies and
Procedures, with safety being my top daily priority. | am eager to gain extensive experience and knowledge in the operation
and maintenance of various types of marine equipment. | enjoy working as part of a professional team, while continuously
motivating and training myself to take on leadership roles. | am proficient in using PCs and all relevant software, including
computer-based maintenance systems such as TM Master, ShipNet, and BassNet. | have solid experience in operating
various integrated control systems, including KONGSBERG DP K-Pos Maintenance. | am open-minded and responsible,
actively participate in social activities, and maintain a proper balance between work and rest. | easily build relationships
and communicate effectively with people from different nationalities and cultural backgrounds, demonstrating high
tolerance and discipline. | am also interested in technical innovations and continuous improvement. My technical
experience covers a wide range of offshore equipment and systems, including: Diesel-electric power plant vessels with
azimuth thrusters and CPP (controllable pitch propellers), including combination types. Operation, maintenance, and repair
of main engines such as Caterpillar 32—-36C, Cummins KTA50, Wartsila 8R22H, 9L.20, 9L.26, GM-EMD 20-710 G7B,
Baudouin 12V26RS. Thrusters: Bow, Stern, and Compass — Brunvoll, ABB. Steering gear: Rolls-Royce. Compressors: LMF,
Ariel Ohao, Rolland, Ingersoll-Rand M350-2C. Automation and power systems: ULSTEIN IAS, Wartsila LLC (Low Loss
Concept) machinery setup. Exhaust gas treatment system: D-NOX H+H for emission reduction.
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	Kyrylo Gnilichenko
	First class engineer



